

LIQUOR LICENSE RENEWAL MEETING NOVEMBER 21, 2023 at 5:30 PM

Saratoga Town Hall, 110 E Spring Ave, Saratoga, WY 82331

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

- 1) Opening Ceremony
- 2) Roll Call: __Mayor Chuck Davis __Councilman Cooley __Councilwoman Beck __Councilman Jerry Fluty __Councilman Jacob Fluty

APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

ITEMS FROM THE PUBLIC

- 3) 2024-01 American Legion Post 54 Limited Retail License
- 4) 2024-02 Bella's Bistro Bar and Grill License
- 5) 2024-03 The Malt Bar and Grill License
- 6) 2024-04 JW Hugus & Co- Restaurant Liquor License
- 7) 2024-05 Saratoga Resort & Spa Retail Liquor License
- 8) 2024-06 Snowy Mountain Brewery Microbrewery Permit
- 9) 2024-07 Valley Liquor Retail Liquor License
- 10) 2024-08 Rustic Bar Retail Liquor License
- 11) 2024-09 Lazy River Cantina Retail Liquor License
- 12) 2024-10 Hotel Wolf Retail Liquor License

COUNCIL COMMENTS

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT

THE NEXT TOWN COUNCIL MEETING WILL BE ON TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 2023 AT 6:00 PM.